<0 N
ﬂ\/eﬂt We connect and protect

Modular, compact PDU with many function elements. Using
a 1 Uby 1 Ualuminum chassis the PDU can easily be
integrated in a rack with UTE outlets.

CERTIFICATIONS
v
FH[ rohs
COMPLIANT

CARACTERISTICI
230V, 16 A

In accordance with NFC 61-303

Socket strip with UTE sockets

Mounting height 1 U

Horizontal or vertical mounting

Connecting cable 2 m, with SCHUKO/UTE plug

Socket strips can be rotated through all four directions (in 90° increments) during installation

SPECIFICATII
Material: Aluminiu; Polyamide
Color: Grey

Product Type:  Socket Strip



Numar de
catalog

60110-220

60110-221

60110-222

60110-223

60110-224

60110-225

60110-226

60110-227

60110-228

60110-229

60110-230

60110-231

60110-267

Socket Type

UTE

UTE

UTE

UTE

UTE

UTE

UTE

UTE

UTE

UTE

UTE

UTE

UTE

Numar de catalog

60110-220

60110-221

Socket
Quantity

12

15

19

12

Depth

44mm

44mm

Table 1/2

Switched
Voltage AC
Outlets
No 230V
No 230V
No 230V
No 230V
No 230V
Yes 230V
Yes 230V
No 230V
No 230V
No 230V
No 230V
No 230V
No 230V
Table 2/2

Finish

Anodized

Anodized

) Package
Function ;
Quantity

Transient
Protection

Overcurrent
Protection

Mains
Suppression 1
Filter

Fault Current

—

Protection

Fault Current
Protection,
Overcurrent
Protection

Transient
Protection,

Mains 1
Suppression

Filter

Length

210mm

438.5mm

nVent.com

2


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc60110-220
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc60110-221
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc60110-222
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc60110-223
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc60110-224
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc60110-225
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc60110-226
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc60110-227
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc60110-228
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc60110-229
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc60110-230
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc60110-231
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc60110-267
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc60110-220
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc60110-221
https://www.nvent.com/data-solutions

Numar de catalog Depth

60110-222

44mm
60110-223

44mm
60110-224

44mm
60110-225

44mm
60110-226

44mm
60110-227

44mm
60110-228

75mm
60110-229

44mm
60110-230

88mm
60110-231

88mm
60110-267

44mm

DETALIlI SUPLIMENTARE DESPRE PRODUS

Finish

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Length

947.5mm

1202mm

1753mm

438.5mm

947.5mm

438.5mm

438.5mm

438.5mm

438.5mm

438.5mm

438.5mm

Please order bracket for vertical mounting separately.

AVERTIZARE

Produsele nVent trebuie instalate si utilizate numai asa cum este indicat in fisele de instructiuni si materialele de formare ale

nVent. Fisele de instructiuni sunt disponibile pe www.nvent.com si de la reprezentantul dvs. de servicii clienti nVent. O

instalare incorecta, o utilizare abuziva, o aplicare gresita sau orice alta lipsa de respectare completa a instructiunilor si

avertismentelor nVent poate duce la defectarea produsului, la deteriorarea proprietatii, la raniri corporale grave si moarte

si/sau poate anula garantia dvs.

nVent.com

3


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc60110-222
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc60110-223
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc60110-224
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc60110-225
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc60110-226
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc60110-227
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc60110-228
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc60110-229
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc60110-230
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc60110-231
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc60110-267
https://www.nvent.com/data-solutions

\v
Portofoliul nostru puternic de marci:

“, N
n\/ent CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE

©2025 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of
their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.

This document is system-generated. nVent.com | 4


https://www.nvent.com/data-solutions
https://www.nvent.com/data-solutions

