

# Socket Strip, UTE

# **Data Solutions**



Modular, compact PDU with many function elements. Using a 1 U by 1 U aluminum chassis the PDU can easily be integrated in a rack with UTE outlets.

#### **CERTIFICATIONS**





#### **CARACTERISTICI**

230 V, 16 A

In accordance with NFC 61-303

Socket strip with UTE sockets

Mounting height 1 U

Horizontal or vertical mounting

Connecting cable 2 m, with SCHUKO/UTE plug

Socket strips can be rotated through all four directions (in 90° increments) during installation

# SPECIFICAȚII

Material: Aluminiu; Polyamide

**Color:** Grey

**Product Type:** Socket Strip

Table 1/2							
Număr de catalog	Socket Type	Socket Quantity	Switched Outlets	Voltage AC	Function	Package Quantity	
60110-220	UTE	4	No	230V		1	
60110-221	UTE	9	No	230V		1	
60110-222	UTE	12	No	230V		1	
60110-223	UTE	15	No	230V		1	
60110-224	UTE	19	No	230V		1	
60110-225	UTE	8	Yes	230V		1	
60110-226	UTE	12	Yes	230V		1	
60110-227	UTE	8	No	230V	Transient Protection	1	
60110-228	UTE	6	No	230V	Overcurrent Protection	1	
60110-229	UTE	7	No	230V	Mains Suppression Filter	1	
60110-230	UTE	6	No	230V	Fault Current Protection	1	
60110-231	UTE	6	No	230V	Fault Current Protection, Overcurrent Protection	1	
60110-267	UTE	6	No	230V	Transient Protection, Mains Suppression Filter	1	

Table 2/2							
Număr de catalog	Depth	Finish	Length				
60110-220	44mm	Anodized	210mm				
60110-221	44mm	Anodized	438.5mm				

Număr de catalog	Depth	Finish	Length
60110-222	44mm	Anodized	947.5mm
60110-223	44mm	Anodized	1202mm
60110-224	44mm	Anodized	1753mm
60110-225	44mm	Anodized	438.5mm
60110-226	44mm	Anodized	947.5mm
60110-227	44mm	Anodized	438.5mm
60110-228	75mm	Anodized	438.5mm
60110-229	44mm	Anodized	438.5mm
60110-230	88mm	Anodized	438.5mm
60110-231	88mm	Anodized	438.5mm
60110-267	44mm	Anodized	438.5mm

# **DETALII SUPLIMENTARE DESPRE PRODUS**

Please order bracket for vertical mounting separately.

### **AVERTIZARE**

Produsele nVent trebuie instalate și utilizate numai așa cum este indicat în fișele de instrucțiuni și materialele de formare ale nVent. Fișele de instrucțiuni sunt disponibile pe www.nvent.com și de la reprezentantul dvs. de servicii clienți nVent. O instalare incorectă, o utilizare abuzivă, o aplicare greșită sau orice altă lipsă de respectare completă a instrucțiunilor și avertismentelor nVent poate duce la defectarea produsului, la deteriorarea proprietății, la răniri corporale grave și moarte și/sau poate anula garanția dvs.



Portofoliul nostru puternic de mărci:

CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE